
•A $35 administration fee is required for new enrollments, payable at the time of enrollment.

•Sibling Discount: Families with two children under the same legal guardian may receive a 15% discount for 
both children. Families with three children may receive a 20% discount.

•Late Pickup Fee: The centre is not licensed to care for children outside of operating hours. A fee of $20 per 15 
minutes will be charged if children are not picked up or dropped off within the agreed times. An additional 
charge of $20 per hour applies if care is required outside the enrolled time.

•For the 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM session, food and upstairs learning resources will be charged separately.

•Fee-Free Leave: All children are eligible for four weeks of fee-free leave annually. Parents can apply for leave 
on a weekly basis without being charged fees.

•Hourly Rate: The hourly rate applies strictly according to the enrollment agreement.

Centre operation hours: January 7:30am-5:30pm, February 3rd: 7:30am-6pm

Over 3 including 20 hours ECE

    Full Day 
(7:30am-6:30pm)

 $190   

Short day 
(Any 7 hours)

$170

9:00-15:00 ONLY $75 * extra charge apply

Free Childcare Service 20 hours Free ECE or 25 Hours Free ECE (Over 3)

   25 hours Free  Morning / Afternoon Session                        
       (7:30am - 12:30 pm / 12:30pm – 5:30pm)

 Free

20 hours Free, max 6 hours a day. Over 20 hours    Free

Tea/Lunch: $60/week; Upstairs learning: $70/week; *Hourly rate: $10.50

Superstart Childcare 
       88 Lady Ruby Dr, East Tamaki 

Tel: 09 274 9226 
www.superstart.co.nz                                         
info@superstart.co.nz

Under 3

       
 Full Day 

(7:30am-6:30pm)

 (3 Days)   
 $215 

 (4 days)    
$245 

 (5 Days) 
   $285 

Short Day 
(Any 7 hours)           $200 $230

               $260 

Any 6 Hours Day $180 $200 $230

      Extra Short Day 
       (Any 5 hours)             $200 (5 days)

*Hourly Rate: $13:50


